
QUICKFIX MRT® POST
48 mm - WITH MESH

Quickfix MRT® 48 Post

Diameter 48 mm

Arm post

Folded arm post
Length: 400 mm

Option to install with barbed wire
Angle: 135º to the post

 Steel galvanized sheet according to EN 10346 standard.
 Polyester powder coating by electrostatic application with microcrystalline phosphatation. 

Thickness: 80 microns minimum.

POWDER COATING
 10 standard RAL colours. (More than 200 RAL colours available).

To dig in With welded base 
125x125 mm

CHARACTERSITICS

FINISHING FEATURES



Quickfix MRT® 48 System

Post
Ø48 mm

End-turner 
Ø38 mm

700
900

1,100
1,300
1,500

1,750 
2,000
2,150
2,350
2,500

1,200
1,450
1,800
2,400

resources
Jarditor®

video

Chain Link
video

QUICKFIX MRT® MESH 
FIXING ACCESSORY
 Material: Galvanized steel or 

galvanized and coated steel
 Included screws
  RAL colours: Green 6005 or 

Galvanized

QUICKFIX MRT®  38mm 
END-TURNER
 Material: Galvanized steel or 

galvanized and coated steel
  RAL colours: The same as post

QUICKFIX MRT® POLYAMIDE 
BASE
 Material: Polyamide 
 Measures: Ø120 mm
 Included screws
 Colours: Green, White or Grey

QUICKFIX MRT® POLYAMIDE 
END-TURNER BASE
 Material: Polyamide 
 Included screws
  Colour: Green

QUICKFIX MRT® METALLIC 
BRACKET
 Material: Galvanized steel or 

galvanized and coated steel
 Included screws
  RAL colours: Green 6005, Grey 

7016 or Galvanized

METALLIC TENSIONER
 Material: Galvanized steel or 

galvanized and coated steel
  RAL colours: Green 6005 or 

Galvanized

QUICKFIX MRT® STAPLES 
AND STAPLES TOOL 
 Staples material: Galvanized 

steel or stainless steel.

fijación

fijación

bases

bases

HJ MRT® FK MRT® XK MRT® Jarditor® Chain LinkProgressive 
welded mesh

QUICKFIX MRT® 
POLYAMIDE BRACKET
 Material: Polyamide
 Included screws
  Colours: White or Green.

How to calculate the number of posts I need for an installation?

End Reinforcement Angle Intermediate
1 al the beginning + 1 at the end 1 every 30 m 1 each corner 1 every 3 m

STANDARD DIMENSIONS

INSTALLATION

moreda.com

ACCESSORIES

https://moreda.com/en/

