QUICKFIX MRT® POST 48 mm - WITH MESH





듣

CHARACTERSITICS



	Quickfix MRT® 48 Post		
Diameter	48 mm		
Arm post	Folded arm post Length: 400 mm Option to install with barbed wire Angle: 135° to the post		

FINISHING FEATURES

POWDER COATING

• 10 standard RAL colours. (More than 200 RAL colours available).







- Steel galvanized sheet according to EN 10346 standard.
- Polyester powder coating by electrostatic application with microcrystalline phosphatation. Thickness: 80 microns minimum.

T STANDARD DIMENSIONS

Quickfix MRT® 48 System			
Post Ø48 mm		End-turner Ø38 mm	
700 900 1,100 1,300 1,500	1,750 2,000 2,150 2,350 2,500	1,200 1,450 1,800 2,400	







ACCESSORIES

fyación

QUICKFIX MRT® POLYAMIDE BRACKET

- Material: Polyamide
- · Included screws
- · Colours: White or Green.

QUICKFIX MRT® METALLIC BRACKET

- Material: Galvanized steel or galvanized and coated steel
- Included screws
- RAL colours: Green 6005, Grey 7016 or Galvanized



QUICKFIX MRT® MESH FIXING ACCESSORY

- Material: Galvanized steel or galvanized and coated steel
- Included screws
- RAL colours: Green 6005 or Galvanized



bases

QUICKFIX MRT® POLYAMIDE BASE

- Material: Polyamide
- Measures: Ø120 mm
- Included screws
- Colours: Green, White or Grey



fyación

QUICKFIX MRT® STAPLES AND STAPLES TOOL

• Staples material: Galvanized steel or stainless steel.





METALLIC TENSIONER

- Material: Galvanized steel or galvanized and coated steel
- RAL colours: Green 6005 or Galvanized

QUICKFIX MRT® 38mm END-TURNER

- Material: Galvanized steel or galvanized and coated steel
- RAL colours: The same as post

bases

QUICKFIX MRT® POLYAMIDE END-TURNER BASE

- Material: Polyamide
- Included screws
- Colour: Green





%

INSTALLATION



How to calculate the number of posts I need for an installation?

EndReinforcementAngleIntermediate1 al the beginning + 1 at the end1 every 30 m1 each corner1 every 3 m



